below Mentioned (Baanknet) portal directly or by generating the Challan 

Sr.
No.

Name of Borrower(s) /
Guarantor(s) /
Mortgagor(s)

Outstanding Details of Security/ies
(Status of Possession)

Reserve Price (R.P.)
Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD)

1 M/S. D P HOMES.

Rs. 1,07,41,817.24 
(Rupees One Crore, 

Seven Lakhs Forty-One 
Thousand Eight Hundred 
Seventeen and Twenty-
Four paise only (as on 
31.05.2025 plus further 
Interest and cost from 

01.06.2025)
 (Symbolic Possession)

Rs. 1,86,00,000/-
Rs. 18,60,000/-

2 YOGESH KIRANA 
STORE

Rs. 27,17,251.43 
(Rupees Twenty-Seven 

Lakhs Seventeen 
Thousand Two Hundred 

Fifty One and Paise 
Forty Three Only (as on 
30.06.2025 plus further 
Interest and cost from 

01.07.2025)

(Symbolic Possession)

Rs. 26,90,000/- 
Rs. 2,69,000/-

3 DADA DNYANDEO 
PANSAR

Rs. 49,04,326.09 
(Rupees Forty Nine 

Lakhs Four Thousand 
Three Hundred Twenty 

Six and Paise Nine Only 
(as on 30.06.2025 plus 

further Interest and cost 
from 01.07.2025)

(Symbolic Possession)

Rs. 45,60,000/-
Rs. 4,56,000/-

ARCHANA ASHOK 
KHARACHANKAR

(Rupees Fifty-Two lakhs 
Fifty-Five Thousand Six 
Hundred Forty-eight and